Lancaster County Sheriff - Calls For Service - May 2019
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LOCATION
1225 CYPRUS BLVD
434 CHESTNUT ST
WALNUT ST & HICKMAN RD
931 SCOTTS CREEK CT
810 E4TH ST CIR
880 MORNING GLORY CT
222 CHESTNUT ST
321 CHESTNUT ST
WAGON TRAIN RD & S 68TH ST
CHESTNUT ST & E 1ST ST
115 LOCUST
18940 S 68TH ST
18261 S 68TH ST
WOODLAND BLVD & S 68TH ST
HICKMAN RD & S 68TH ST
HICKMAN RD & S 54TH ST
18940 S 68TH ST
HICKMAN RD & S 54TH ST
HICKMAN RD & S 54TH ST
CHESTNUT ST & E 1ST ST
CHESTNUT ST & E 1ST ST
WOODLAND BLVD & S 68TH ST
6800 HICKMAN RD
CHESTNUT ST & E 3RD ST
540 E 2ND ST
325 ORCHARD PL
107 W 5TH ST
WOODLAND BLVD & HICKORY ST
18940 S 68TH ST RER
HICKMAN RD & S 68TH ST
CHESTNUT ST & E 1ST ST
935 CHICORY LA
305 W 9TH ST
704 AUTUMN RD
7800 HICKMAN RD
117 CHESTNUT ST
18955 S 68TH ST
540 E 2ND ST
215 WALNUT ST
18940 S 68TH ST

CASE
B9003449
B9003202
B9003213
B9003241
B9003309
B9003325
B9003342
B9003366
B9003400
B9003428
B9003431
B9003495
B9003503
B9003556
B9003562
B9003570
B9003609
B9003637
B9003638
B9003644
B9003645
B9003679
B9003709
B9003727
B9003734
B9003741
B9003742
B9003757
B9003780
B9003800
B9003820
B9003878
B9003890
B9003957
B9003967
B9003977
B9003980
B9004012
B9004015
B9004024

INC ABBR
ALCOHOL INTOX PERSON
DEATH NATURAL
TRAFFIC OTHER
ANIMAL DOG BARKING
MEDICAL EMERG OTHER
SPEC SVC OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER
DEATH NATURAL
TRAFFIC DUI
TRAFFIC FLEEING
THEFT REC STLN PROP
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEH
ANIMAL DOG BITE/INJ
TRAFFIC HAZARD
ACC PROP DMG
NARCOTICS POSSESS
NARCOTICS POSSESS
TRAFFIC DUI
PROTECTION ORDER
THEFT REC STLN PROP
THEFT REC STLN PROP
ACC INJURY
WARRANT
TRAFFIC PARK OTHER
MEDICAL EMERG OTHER
ANIMAL OTHER
TRAFFIC PARK OTHER
TRAFFIC DUI
NARCOTICS POSSESS
TRAFFIC OTHER
THEFT REC STLN PROP
DISTURBANCE OTHER
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEH
MENTAL INVEST
ANIMAL OTHER
MISC OTHER
THEFT SHOPLIFTING
MEDICAL EMERG OTHER
SPEC SVC CHECK WELF
TELEPHONE OTHER

DATE

TREC

DEPNAME

5/12/2019
5/3/2019
5/3/2019
5/4/2019
5/7/2019
5/8/2019
5/9/2019

5/10/2019

5/10/2019

5/12/2019

5/12/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/16/2019

5/16/2019

5/16/2019

5/17/2019

5/18/2019

5/18/2019

5/19/2019

5/19/2019

5/20/2019

5/21/2019

5/22/2019

5/22/2019

5/22/2019

5/22/2019

5/23/2019

5/23/2019

5/24/2019

5/24/2019

5/27/2019

5/27/2019

5/29/2019

5/30/2019

5/30/2019

5/30/2019

5/31/2019

5/31/2019

5/31/2019

2027
1850
2220
2322
2105
1611
1338
441
2333
313
900
1646
2008
1344
1815
2150
2200
2219
2302
549
550
1726
1627
935
1438
1800
1815
26
1821
1014
2302
215
1120
2327
1004
1650
1910
1619
1731
2040

22155 BUTTERS
22178 BROWNELL
22178 BROWNELL

22176 SARNES

22155 BUTTERS
22178 BROWNELL

2298 HORALEK
22177 BACHMAN
22178 BROWNELL
22177 BACHMAN
22177 BACHMAN

22137 BRADY
22137 BRADY

22149 BRABEC
22178 BROWNELL
22178 BROWNELL
22178 BROWNELL
22178 BROWNELL
22178 BROWNELL
22177 BACHMAN
22177 BACHMAN

22155 BUTTERS
22105 OSTERHAUS

22171 CHANCE

22173 FUNK
22178 BROWNELL
22178 BROWNELL
22178 BROWNELL
22178 BROWNELL

22171 CHANCE
22177 BACHMAN

2294 GASTON

22128 SCHROER
22178 BROWNELL

22187 LATHROP
22178 BROWNELL
22178 BROWNELL
22178 BROWNELL
22178 BROWNELL
22178 BROWNELL



